2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER) m

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

SUPERDUAL T (SILVER) 2019
Exploded

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

SERVICE TOOLS, MANUALS FRAME, FOOT RESTS FRAME, FOOT RESTS FRONT FORK ASSEMBLY

LEFT FORK RIGHT FORK REAR SWINGARM REAR SUSPENSION LINKAGE

REAR SUSPENSION HANDLEBAR / CONTROLS PANEL, FENDERS, SEAT GAS TANK, PANEL

EXHAUST SYSTEM FRONT HYDRAULIC BRAKE ABS SYSTEM REAR HYDRAULIC BRAKE
= = - [ = o n
& , &
FRONT WHEEL REAR WHEEL DIGITAL INSTRUMENTS, LOCKS MAIN WIRING HARNESS
. .
S S
e
DECALS ACCESSORIES

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

SUPERDUAL 600cc

PISTON

VALVE TIMING

GEARSHIFT

AIR FILTER

CYLINDER HEAD

LEFT HALF CRANKCASE

LUBRICATION

* g

COOLING SYSTEM

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CRANKSHAFT

RIGHT HALF CRANKCASE

IGNITION SYSTEM

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

PRIMARY DRIVE, CLUTCH

CRANKCASE COVERS

THROTTLE BODY



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
Distrivstion

SERVICE TOOLS, MANUALS

=) Superdual 2017 oo 1

Paginaemassa Maggic 17 - Page issuad May 17 - Page imprimee Mai "17 - Seite Herasgegeben Mai *17 - Fagina emitida Maye 17 12

SWM-CRANK SHAFT REMOVING TOOL
800089743 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-OWNER QUICK MANUAL SD

2 A000P02253 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

3 SWM-FLYWHEEL REMOVING TOOL SD
800039523 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

4 SWM-F.W.M PULLER PROTECTION TOOL
800083254 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

5 SWM-ENGINE SUPPORT ASSEMBLY ASSY
8A0090662 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

5 SWM-WRENCH FOR CLUTCH DISK HUB
800079015 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

; SWM-DIAL GAUGE HOLDING TOOL
8000A1625 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

8 TOOL. TDC PR7 - SWM/AJP
MOOOP00688 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

o SWM-ECU PROGRAMMING WIRE

E000P00925 (u. 1)

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
ariketian

FRAME, FOOT RESTS

2 Superdual 2017 E4 s omme ] GA

Pagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimee Dacembra 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezamber ‘17 - Pagina emitida Diciembra 17 62

SWM-FRAME ASSY SD
FO00A01238 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-TAPERED ROLLER BEARING

2 800087243 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
3 SWM-CHAIN ROLLER ASSY
8C0059432 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
4 SWM-RADIAL BALL BEARING 22x8x7
800063312 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
5 SWM-CHAIN ROLLER
8AA059433 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
6 SWM-THREADED SPACER
8A0059434 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
; SWM-SCREW TCEI M8x1.25x40
60ND02559 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
8 SWM-REAR FRAME ASSY SD
FO0OP02150 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
0 SWM-SQUARE PLASTIC CAP
FOOOP01960 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
10 SWM-SCREW M8x1.25x55
60ND02567 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
1" SWM-SCREW M8x1.25x20
60ND02555 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
12 SWM-SCREW M8x1.25x140
YA0069111 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
13 SWM-BRAKED FLANGED NUT M8x1.25x8.5-CH12
Y00043928 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
1a SWM-ENGINE FRONT FIXING PLATE LH
FOOOP01137 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
5 SWM-ENGINE FRONT FIXING PLATE RH

FAO0P01137 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M8x1.25x50-CH12
2700062795 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW D17 M8Xx1.25x105-CH10

YL0073458 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M8x1.25x135
YP0073458 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-BRAKED FLANGED NUT M8x1.25x8.5-CH12
Y00043928 (u. 5) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-RH FOOTREST SUPPORT
FOOOP00206 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-FOOT REST SUPPORT LH ASSY
808083987 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M8x1.25x25-CH10
8000B1959 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-LH FOOTREST SD
80A089962 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-RUBBER COVER FOR LH FOOTBOARD
FOOOP00138 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-RH FOOTREST SD
80A089953 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-RUBBER COVER FOR RH FOOTBOARD
FOOOP00139 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-FOOTREST PIN
Y00073140 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-WASHER 16x10.5x1
ZA0001815 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SPLIT PIN L18x1.8
64ND20068 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SPRING LH
800096907 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SPRING RH
800096908 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SIDE STAND SD-T
FOOOP01017 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-SIDE STAND SPIN SCREW M8x1.25x25 SD
FOOOPO01116 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-BRACKET STAND
8000H2989 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SPRING PIN
8000H0235 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-WASHER 15x8.4x0.5
62ND15769 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-INTERNAL SIDE STAND SPRING
8000A0268 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-EXTERNAL SIDE STAND SPRING
8000A0269 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-ANCHOR SPRINGS PLATE
8000A0267 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-PASSENGER RH FOOTREST SUPPORT ASSY

FOOOP01018 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-RIGHT FOOTREST VULCANIZED
8A0085928 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-PASSENGER LH FOOTREST SUPPORT ASSY

FOOOP01019 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-LEFT FOOTREST VULCANIZED
8A0085929 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

SWM-FOOTREST PIN (USA)
ZB0053546 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-CIRCLIP D11-D5x0.7
66ND21308 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-STEEL BALL D1/4"
6BN021507 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-REAR FOOTPEG SPRING
800062655 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M6x1x12-CH8
ZH0067545 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-WASHER 22x6.5x1
200059801 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-CABLE
8000H2016 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SILENT BLOCK D25
FO00P02250 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SCREW M6x1x25
2700055697 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SELF LOCKING FLANGE NUT M6x1x7-CH10

2700044240 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-MAIN STAND SD-T
FOOOP00933 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-MAINSTAND SCREW
FOOOP01542 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-WASHER 20x8.5x2
2700047317 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-BRAKED FLANGED NUT M8x1.25x8.5-CH12

Y00043928 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-MAIN STAND SPRING
FOOOP01132 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SIDE STAND SWITCH
EO00P01648 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SIDE STAND SWITCH MAGNET
EO00P01117 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SCREW M4x0.7x10
60ND02461 (u. 3) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SILENT-BLOCK
FOOOP01570 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
ariketian

FRAME, FOOT RESTS

Superdual 2017 E4 s o 168

& 22

Pagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimee Dacembra 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezamber ‘17 - Pagina emitida Diciembra 17 [

SWM-SIDE ROLL BAR LH
FOOOP00934 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SIDE ROLL BAR RH

2 FO0OP00935 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
3 SWM-SIDE ROLL BARS CONNECTION

FOOOP01136 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
4 SCREW TEF M6X1X20 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP

700062728 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
5 SWM-ROLL BAR CAP

FOOOP01362 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
6 SWM-ENGINE LH ROLL BAR

FOOOP00940 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
; SWM-ENGINE RH ROLL BAR

FO0OP00941 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
8 SWM-SCREW M8x1.25x20

60ND02555 (u. 6) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
0 SWM-WASHER 8.4x15x1.5

62ND15506 (u. 8) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
10 SWM-PLATE FOR REAR BAG CARRIER

FOOOP01586 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
» SWM-PASSENGER HANDHOLD

FO0OP01587 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
12 SWM-SCREW M8x1.25x25-CH6

60ND02556 (u. 6) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
13 WASHER (16X8.3X1) - SWM/AJP

200056377 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
14 SWM-CARRIER

FOOOP00938 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
.5 SWM-PASSENGER HANDLE SILENTBLOCK

800041862 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

SWM-SPACER WITH COLLAR
8000B2799 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SCREW TCEI M6x1x25-CH5
60ND02510 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-CONIC WASHER H7.5
FOOOP00768 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SELF LOCKING FLANGE NUT M6x1x7-CH10
2700044240 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-ENGINE GUARD SD
FOOOP02544 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-ENGINE GUARD SUPPORT, REAR
FOOOP01529 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SCREW TEF M6X1X25 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
700062729 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-CLIP NUT M6éx1
U00046893 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SKID PLATE SPACER
8B00B2799 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-VIBRATION DAMPING RUBBER
8000H3250 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-BRAKED FLANGED NUT M8x1.25x8.5-CH12
Y00043928 (u. 6) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-WASHER 18x6.4x2
700048814 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

FRONT FORK ASSEMBLY

10

1

12

13

14

Superdual 2017 E4

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
Bistripstion

TV - (RAWIRTS 1 T
TABLE - BILD - TRBLA

22

19

Pagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimee Décembra 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezamber ‘17

Fagina emitida Diciemare “17

SWM-FORK LEGS ASSY COMPLETE
FOO0A01947 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-LH FORK GUARD SD-SILVER/BLACK
FOAOP01012 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-RH FORK GUARD SD-SILVER/BLACK
FOAOP01013 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-M5 SCREW WITH NECK M5x1x8-CH8 SD
8000A8423 (u. 7) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SELF TAPPING SCREW
ZA0084658 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-FORK GUARD HOSE CLAMP SD-SILVER/BLACK
80F0A0633 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-STEERING CROWN WITH PIN
FO00A01670 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

OBSOLETE : ZA0062733 : SWM-SCREW M8x1.25x40
700062796 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-FLANGE SCREW M8x1.25x40-CH12
ZA0062733 (u. 4)

SWM-STEERING HEAD
FO00P02162 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-LOWER BAR CLAMP
8000H2355 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-RUBBER PAD D25-D21-D20-D12x17
800060233 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-WASHER 28x22x10.5x2.5
800060234 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-NUT M10x1.5
700061314 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SPACER 32x10x13.5
8A00A6683 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

OBSOLETE



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

SWM-NUT FOR STEERING PIN
8A0087717 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-WASHER 40.5x29.5x2
800087736 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-TRIPLE CLAMP GASKET
800087745 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-BLIND NUT M26x1-CH30
FOOOP01004 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HEX FLANGED SCREW M8x1.25x30-CH12
ZC0069056 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-UPPER BAR CLAMP
800080522 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SCREW M10x1.5x80
60ND01222 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SCREW TCEI M8x1.25x30
60ND02557 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M8x45
ZA0069056 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
Distrivstion

LEFT FORK
= Superdual 2017 E4 e, 1T A
®=3 .

2 3
: am 2I u sn u

@C‘@@@O @

A=

c-@-B G=0eBCCe

Paginaemessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimee Décembrs '17 - Seite Herasgageben Dezember 17 - Pagina emitida Diciembrs *17 60

SWM-PUMPING GROUP

1 FO00P02541 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
2 SWM-BEARINGS

FO00P02455 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
3 SWM-OUTER TUBE

FO00P02456 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
4 SWM-LH WHEEL CLAMP GROUP

FO00P02543 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
5 SWM-FORK SPRING

FO00P02542 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
6 SWM-DUST AND OIL SEAL GROUP

FO00P02459 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
7 SWM-SLIDER TUBE

FO00P02460 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
8 SWM-CAP GROUP

FO00P02461 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
9 SWM-LEFT FORK O-RING KIT

FO00P02462 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
Distrivstion

RIGHT FORK
= Superdual 2017 E4 s, 178
e-3

B 3
_2W _6A GA_GA  GA |

(@C@@@O @

o-§- & QG- BCCe

Pagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimee Décembra 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezamber ‘17 - Pagina emitida Diciembra 17 E

1 SWM-PUMPING GROUP

FO00P02541 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
2 SWM-BEARINGS

FO00P02455 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
3 SWM-OUTER TUBE

FO00P02456 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
4 SWM-RH WHEEL CLAMP GROUP

FO00P02457 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
5 SWM-FORK SPRING

FO00P02542 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
6 SWM-DUST AND OIL SEAL GROUP

FO00P02459 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
7 SWM-SLIDER TUBE

FO00P02460 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
8 SWM-CAP GROUP

FO00P02461 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
9 SWM-LEFT FORK O-RING KIT

FO00P02462 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
Distrivstion

REAR SWINGARM

= Superdual 2017 E4 T [

Pagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimee Décembra 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezamber ‘17 - Pagina emitida Diciembra 17 64

SWM-REAR FORK ASSY SD
8000H3743 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SWINGARM BUSHING

2 800083904 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
3 SWM-NEEDLE BEARING 22x28x11

800076283 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
4 SWM-BUSHING 14x7x5.25

800069282 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
5 SWM-HEX TAPPING SCREW WITH COLLAR 4.8x13-CH8

200020536 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
5 SWM-BUSH D26-D18-D15-SP13

8A0087810 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-CHAIN TENSIONER RH

800096944 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
7

SWM-CHAIN TENSIONER LH

800096941 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
8 SWM-SCREW M8x1.25

ZC0061121 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
o SWM-NUT M8x1.25x8-CH12

200017810 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
10 SWM-WASHER 13x8.4x2

Z00008536 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
» SWM-SWINGARM ARM CAP

80B074388 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
12 SWM-FORK PIN SD

FOOOP00173 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
1 SWM-WASHER 26x17.2x1.5

800032388 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
1 SWM-FLANGE NUT M16x1.5x15-CH22 BMW 770

700071623 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

15 SWM-CUP
8000H3033 (u. 7) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

16 SWM-BUFFER CHAINCASE DEFENCE
8000H1320 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

17 SWM-HEX TAPPING SCREW WITH COLLAR 4.8x13-CH8
200020536 (u. 3) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

18 SWM-WASHER 11x5.5x1.5
200036137 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

19 SWM-SWINGARM BUSHING 14x7x5.25
8A0069282 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

20 SWM-REAR ARM PIVOT PLUG
800087027 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

o SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M5x0.8x16-CH8
ZA0067997 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

2 SCREW TEF M5X0.8X12 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
Z00067997 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

23 SWM-CHAIN OUTER GUIDE
FOOOP00595 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

" SWM-CHAIN GUARD SD
8A00A5311 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

25 SWM-SCREW M5x0.8x35
60NDO1059 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

26 SWM-CHAIN INNER GUIDE
FOOOP00594 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

o7 SWM-CHAIN GUARD BUSHING
800097025 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

28 SWM-SWINGARM RIVET "ITW"
800075160 (u. 7) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

29 SWM-SWING ARM CABLE GUIDE
8000B1166 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

30 SCREW TEF M6X1X25 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
200062729 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

a1 SWM-BRAKED FLANGED NUT M8x1.25x8.5-CH12
Y00043928 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

2 SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M8x1.25x50-CH12

700062795 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
Distrivstion

REAR SUSPENSION LINKAGE

2 Superdual 2017 E4 e omme 19

15

Pagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimée Décembrs 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezeamber 17 - Pagina emitida Diciembrs *17 66

SWM-SCREW M12x1.25x15x103
800093124 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SEAL RING 34x26x4

2 800086137 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

3 SWM-ROLLER BEARING 28x22x16
800086136 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

4 SWM-EQUALIZER ASSY SD
800097052 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

5 SWM-PIN FOR SUSPENSION 22x15x50.4
800086176 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

6 SWM-SELF LOCKING FLANGE NUT M12x1.25x12.5-CH17
700042023 (u. 3) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

. SWM-SPACER D26-D15x5
8000H3015 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

8 SWM-PIN FOR SUSPENSION
8D0086176 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

0 SWM-BRAKED FLANGED NUT WITH INSERT M10x1.25x10-CH14
700042022 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

10 SWM-REAR SUSPENSION BUSHING
151133302 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

1" SWM-SEALING D26-D15x4
800038767 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

12 SWM-GREASE FITTING M6x1x13.5-CH7
800001412 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

13 SWM-UNI-BALL 26x12x16
800072168 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

14 SWM-SCREW M10x1.25x47-CH14
ZD0062797 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

15 SWM-SCREW M12x1.25x15x131

8B0093124 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

16

17

18

19

20

21

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

SWM-CIRCLIP 28x24x2
800090561 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-REAR SUSPENSION TIE-ROD ASSY SD
8000A4428 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-LINKAGE PIN 22x15x87
800097050 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SEAL RING 28x22x4
800038521 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-ROLLER BEARING 28x22x20
8000A4427 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SPACER D26-D15x9.1
8A0086177 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
ariketian

REAR SUSPENSION

2 Superdual 2017 E4 mee, 20

Pagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimee Dacembra 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezamber ‘17 - Pagina emitida Diciembra 17 ]

SWM-REAR SHOCK ABSORBER SD
FO00A01059 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SCREW M10x1.25x47-CH14

2 ZD0062797 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

3 SWM-BRAKED FLANGED NUT WITH INSERT M10x1.25x10-CH14
700042022 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

4 SCREW TE M6X1X30 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
2700062730 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

5 SWM-SELF LOCKING FLANGE NUT M6x1x7-CH10
2700044240 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

6 SWM-WASHER 8.4x15x1.5

62ND15506 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

HANDLEBAR / CONTROLS

10

1

12

13

14

15

Superdual 2017 E4

21

Pagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimee Décembra 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezamber ‘17 - Pagina emitida Diciembra 17

SWM-THROTTLE CONTROL ASSY
FO00A02009 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HYDRAULIC CLUTCH CONTROL ASSY SD
FO00A01921 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M6x1x16-CH8
700062727 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-RUBBER PIN
8000A1074 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-RIGHT GRIP SD
FOOOP00943 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-THROTTLE CABLE SD
FO00P02158 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-RH HANDLE SWITCH SD
E000P02185 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-LEFT GRIP SD
FO00P00944 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HANDLEBAR SD
FOO0P01543 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-REAR VIEW MIRROR SD
FOO0P01471 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-REAR VIEW MIRROR RS
FAO0P01471 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

OBSOLETE - 80A050005 : SWM-HANDLEBAR CABLE TIE
800050005 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-LH HANDLE SWITCH SD
E000P02149 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SUPERDUAL HAND PROTECTORS KIT
A000A00929 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

KIT PISTON PUMP CLUTCH (9.5MM) PR7 AND SPR 510 + 310 - SWM/AJP

FOO0A00797 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

]

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

OBSOLETE



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

AJP-CYLINDER. CLUTCH PRESSURE PR7
FOO0A00798 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

RACORD KIT PR7 + SPR310/510CC - SWM/AJP
FO00A00799 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

CLUTCH LEVER KIT PR7 - SWM/AJP
FOO0A00800 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-CLUTCH HOSE OIL
FOOOP00801 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER
FO00A01922 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-CABLES FOR FRONT STOP SWITCH
800075477 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-CLUTCH PUMP COVER KIT SD
FO00A01923 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-MICROSWITCH
FOOOP00804 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-RH HAND PROTECTOR
FOOOP01415 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-LH HAND PROTECTOR
FOOOP01416 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-RH HAND PROTECTOR BRACKET
FOOOP01467 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-LH HAND PROTECTOR BRACKET
FOOOP01468 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-WASHER 15x5.3-SP1
62ND15548 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HANDGUARD BUSHING
8000H0822 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-THREAD CUTTING SCREW M4x10
FOOOP01535 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-NUT M5x0.8-CH8
61ND15192 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SELF LOCKING FLANGE NUT M6x1x7-CH10
2700044240 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-CONE BUSH
FOOOP01536 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-COUNTERSUNK SCREW M5x40
ZA0026970 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-CONIC WASHER H7.5
FOOOP00768 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SCREW M6x50
60ND02515 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-M16x1 HANDGUARD FIXTURE
FOOOP01470 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HAND GUARD END CAP
FOOOP01469 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-TCEI SCREW M6x1x20-CH5
60ND02509 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SCREW TEF M6X1X20 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
2700062728 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M6x1x40-CH8
ZE0067545 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

PANEL, FENDERS, SEAT

10

1

12

13

14

Superdual 2017 E4

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
ariketian

THHOL - IRAAING 22
TADLE - BILD - TROLA

Pagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimee Décembra 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezamber ‘17 - Pagina emitida Diciembra 17 74

OBSOLETE : FO00A03170_P : SWM-SEAT ASSY
FO00A02153 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-SEAT ASSY
FOO0A03170_P (u. 1)

SWM-HEADLIGHT FAIRING ASSEMBLY SD-T,X BLACK
FA00A02184 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-FRONT FENDER SD-T
80E0A4711 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-NUMBER PLATE SUPPORT
8A00H1405 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SEAT SILENTBLOCK SD
800086004 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-WASHER 18x6.4x1
62ND15549 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-INSIDE MUDGUARD
8000H1268 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-LH PANEL ASSEMBLY SD-SILVER
FB00A00948 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T (SILVER)

SWM-RH PANEL ASSEMBLY SD-SILVER
FB0OOA00950 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T (SILVER)

SWM-RUBBER SEAT PAD
86610191A (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-REAR MUDGUARD SD-T SILVER
FOO0P01011 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T (SILVER)

SWM-SPACER D16-D9.5-D6.5x13
800069235 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SCREW TEF M6X1X20 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
200062728 (u. 6) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-VIBRATION DAMPING RUBBER
8000H3250 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

OBSOLETE



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

SWM-HEADLAMP AND DASHBOARD HOLDER
8000H1275 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SCREW TEF M6X1X25 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
2700062729 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-BUSH D8-D6.2-L14
8000H3251 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-DAMPING RUBBER FOR PANEL FASTENING 24x13x9

800041874 (u. 6) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-FRONT FENDER SILENTBLOCK
800095128 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SPACER WITH COLLAR 9x7x4.8
700069429 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-NUMBER PLATE SUPPORT SPACER
8CAO0H3017 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-WASHER 18x6.4x2
700048814 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-RUBBER WASHER
8A00H2959 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-REFLEX REFLECTOR
800073834 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-NUT M4x0.7x6-CH7
700040717 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-WASHER 12x4.3x0.8
62ND15547 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-NUMBER PLATE
8000H3018 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-TURN INDICATOR BRACKET RH SD
FAOOPO01552 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-WASHER 18x6.4x1
62ND15549 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SELF LOCKING FLANGE NUT Méx1x7-CH10
700044240 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-TURN INDICATOR BRACKET LH SD
FOOOP01552 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-CLIP NUT Méx1
U00046893 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SCREW WITH NECK Méx1x12
8A00A8423 (u. 6) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M6x1x16-CH8
700062727 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SCREW TEF M6X1X20 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
2700062728 (u. 6) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SHOCK ABSORBER PROTECTION
800069551 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-FRONT BRAKE CABLE GUIDE SD
8000A0864 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SELF TAPPING SCREW 3.5x13
ZA0037283 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-WASHER 18x6.4x2
2700048814 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
ariketian

GAS TANK, PANEL

= Superdual 2017 E4 X

VEDI TAVOLA 29
SEE DRAWING 29
VOIR TABLE 29
SEHEN BILD 29
VER TABLA 29

Pagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimee Décembra 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezamber ‘17 - Pagina emitida Diciembra 17 T

SWM-FUEL TANK ASSY SD-T SILVER
FO00A02187 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T (SILVER)

SWM-SWM LOGO RH PLATE ASSY SD-SILVER/RED

2 FO00A02196 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T (SILVER)

3 SWM-SWM LOGO LH PLATE ASSY SD-SILVER/RED
FO00A02197 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T (SILVER)

4 SWM-SCREW M5x0.8x12
ZA0059572 (u. 6) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

5 SWM-INSULATING WASHER Di4.7 De14
8A0035112 (u. 6) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

6 SWM-FUEL TANK TOP COVER
FOOOPO01154 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

; SWM-OR FUEL TANK TOP COVER
FOOOPO01576 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

8 SWM-WASHER 22x6.5x1
200059801 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

0 SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M6x1x12-CH8
ZH0067545 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

10 SWM-SILENT-BLOCK
FOOOPO1570 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

» SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M8x1.25x30-CH10
8A00B1959 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

12 SWM-FUEL TANK UNION BUSHING
FOOOP02163 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

13 SWM-SILENTBLOCK D=30-22-12.L.=3+10.5+3
800089302 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

1 SWM-FUEL PUMP
FOOOP01197 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

.5 SWM-FUEL PUMP FLANGE

FO00P01230 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

SWM-SCREW Méx1x16-CH5

16 60ND07335 (u. 5) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
17 SWM-FUEL PUMP FLANGE GASKET

FOOOP02488 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
18 SWM-FUEL PUMP GASKET

8CO0H1186 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
19 SWM-FUEL PUMP FLANGE RETAINER

FOOOP01377 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
20 SWM-SCREW M6x1x12

60ND02505 (u. 5) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
o1 SWM-THREADED CONNECTION FOR BREATHE

8000A4031 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
- SWM-WASHER 11x6.1x1

62N015673 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
23 SWM-RUBBER HOSE 5x9x730

FBOOP02214 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
2 SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M6x1x16-CH8

700062727 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
25 SWM-TANK CAP FLANGE

8000A7409 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
26 SWM-SEAL RING 49.5 3

8A00A9701 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
o7 SWM-FEMALE JOIN WITH VALVE

FO00P02400 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
28 SWM-MALE JOIN WITH VALVE

FO00P02399 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
2 SWM-SELF LOCKING FLANGE NUT M6x1x7-CH10

700044240 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
20 SWM-CLAMP CLIC CLST 110

8A00H1981 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
a1 SWM-SCREW M5x0.8-L14

Z00065535 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
a2 SWM-WITH FAST CONNECTOR

FO0OP01575 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
33 SWM-FUEL PIPE L210

8A0094010 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
a SWM-FUEL PIPE

FOO0P02472 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
a5 SWM-CANISTER BRACKET

FOOOP01945 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
36 SWM-RH RADIATOR CONVEYOR

FOOOP01420 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
a7 SWM-LH RADIATOR CONVEYOR

FAOOP01420 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
a8 SWM-SCREW M6x1x18

60ND02508 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
39 SWM-TCEI SCREW M6x1x20-CH5

60ND02509 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

OBSOLETE : FAODA01948 : SWM-FUEL SENSOR LEVEL

FO00A01948 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T OBSOLETE
40

SWM-FUEL LEVEL SENSOR

FA00A01948 (u. 1)
“ SWM-FUEL SENSOR GASKET

FOOOP01949 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
a2 SWM-CANISTER SD

18210018 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

SWM-SOLENOID VALVE
31350090 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-CANISTER HOSE WITH CLIPS, OUT
FO0OP02151 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SOLENOID VALVE HOSE WITH CLIPS
FOOOP01943 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-CANISTER HOSE TO INTAKE MANIFOLD WITH CLIPS
FOOOP01944 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-FUEL PIPE L140
810094010 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SCREW TCEI M6X10 PR7 - SWM/AJP
700055699 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HOSE FIXING CLIP
FO00P02200 (u. 3) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
ariketian

EXHAUST SYSTEM

=2 Superdual 2017 E4 s e 24

Pagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimee Décembra 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezamber ‘17 - Pagina emitida Diciembra 17 [

SWM-EXHAUST RH MANIFOLD
FOOOP00962 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-EXHAUST LH MANIFOLD

2 FOOOP00963 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
3 SWM-EXHAUST CENTRAL PIPE

FOOOP00964 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
4 SWM-CLAMP D44

8000H2219 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
5 SWM-HEADER GASKET

8000H1864 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
6 SWM-RH EXHAUST PIPE

FOOOP00965 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
. SWM-RH EXHAUST SILENCER

FAOOP00468 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
8 SWM-LH EXHAUST PIPE

FO0OP00966 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
9 SWM-LH EXHAUST SILENCER

FO00P00467 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
10 SWM-SILENCER GASKET

8000H3876 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
1" SWM-CLAMP D48

8000H2220 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
12 SWM-SELF LOCKING FLANGE NUT M6x1x7-CH10

700044240 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
13 EXHAUST GASKET D38-D31 PR7 + SPR510CC - SWM/AJP

8A00A0873 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
14 SWM-TCEI SCREW M6x1x20-CH5

60NDO02509 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
15 SWM-OXYGEN SENSOR SD

FOO0P01987 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

SWM-MUFFLER SPACER
8C00A7729 (u. 6) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-EXHAUST PIPE SPACER
8D00A7729 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SILENTBLOCK D=30-22-12.L=3+10.5+3
800089302 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-WASHER 20x6.4x1.5
800022271 (u. 8) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M6x1x40-CH8
ZE0067545 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-CLIP NUT Méx1
U00046893 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-LH SILENCER HEAT GUARD ASSY
FOO0A01060 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-RH SILENCER HEAT GUARD ASSY
FO00A01061 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SCREW Méx1x14
2700055703 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-WASHER 12x6.4x0.5
62N115778 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-INSULATING WASHER 14x5.5x2
800035112 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
Distrivstion

FRONT HYDRAULIC BRAKE

B Superdual 2017 E4 o owes D5

= VEDI TAVOLA 254
~ TSR SEE DRAWING 25A
D VOIR TABLE 254
SEHEN BILD 25A
- VER TABLA 254 VEDI TAVOLA 254

SEE DRAWING 25A
WVOIR TABLE 25A
SEHEN BILD 254
VER TABLA 25A

Pagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimee Décembra 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezamber ‘17 - Pagina emitida Diciembra 17 a4

SWM-MASTER CYLINDER ASSY
FAOOP00942 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-MASTER CYLINDER LEVER

2 FOOOP01172 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

3 SWM-MASTER CYLINDER CLAMP
FOOOP01173 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

4 SWM-MASTER CYLINDER RESERVOIR CAP
FOOOP01174 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

5 SWM-MASTER CYLINDER LEVER PIN
FOOOP01175 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

5 SWM-CABLED MICROSWITCH
FAOOP01176 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

; SWM-MICROSWITCH HOLDER
FOOOP01177 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

8 SCREW TEF M6X1X25 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
200062729 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

0 SWM-CAPS OVERHAUL SET
800079066 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

10 SWM-BRAKE PAD CLIP SD
FOOOP01171 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

» SWM-DUST SEAL SD
800048432 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

12 SWM-BLEEDER SCREW
FOOOP01170 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

1 SWM-BRAKE PIPE SCREW M10x1x19-CH14
U00057155 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

1a SEALING WASHER PR7 - SWM/AJP
800021480 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

.5 SWM-PIN RETAINER SD

8000A0936 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

16

17

18

19

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

SWM-TEF SCREW M10x1.25x43-CH14
ZH0062797 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-PIN AND SPLIT PIN SD
8000A0933 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-FRONT CALIPER ASSY SD
FOO0A00958 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-BRAKE PADS
FOOOP01167 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
ariketian

ABS SYSTEM

2 Superdual 2017 E4 s omme D5

VEDI TAVOLA 25 18—y J S DRAWANG 25
SEE DRAWING 25 % VOIR TABLE 26
VOIR TABLE 25 SEHEN BILD 26
SEHEM BILD 25 o 2 VER TABLA 26

o VER TABLA 25
5

VEDI TAVOLA 25
SEE DRAWING 25
VOIR TABLE 25
SEHEN BILD 25
VER TABLA 25

Pagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimee Dacembra 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezamber ‘17 - Pagina emitida Diciembra 17 L]

SWM-ABSSDECU T
FBOOP01023 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-SCREW M6x1x14-CH8

2 200062726 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

3 SWM-SPACER WITH COLLAR
8000B2799 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

4 SWM-PASSENGER HANDLE SILENTBLOCK
800041862 (u. 3) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

5 SWM-FRONT SPEED SENSOR
E000P02175 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

5 SWM-REAR SPEED SENSOR
FOOOPO01041 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

. SWM-ABS CONNECTOR CLIP
E000P02492 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

8 SWM-SPEED SENSOR BRACKET
FOOOP01044 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

0 SWM-ABS CABLE RETAINER
FO00P02176 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

10 SWM-ABS CABLE TIE
800056783 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

» SWM-SCREW TTEI M6x1x16-CH4
ZB0061070 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

12 SWM-ABS SPEED SENSOR CABLE RETAINING PLATE
FO00P02554 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

1 SWM-WIRING CLIP
8000A0664 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

1 SWM-SCREW Méx1x14-CH8
200062726 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

5 SWM-BRAKE PIPE SCREW M10x1x19-CH14

U00057155 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

SEALING WASHER PR7 - SWM/AJP
800021480 (u. 8) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-ABS ECU BRACKET
FOOOP01649 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-TEF SCREW M6x1x10-CH8
700062725 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-ABS ECU SILENTBLOCK
FOO0P02186 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-BRAKE HOSE REAR CALIPER
FOOOP01051 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-BRAKE HOSE REAR MASTER CYLINDER
FOOOP01052 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-BRAKE HOSE FRONT CALIPER
FOOOP01049 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-BRAKE HOSE FRONT MASTER CYLINDER
FOOOP01050 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HOSE CLAMP L=25
800092668 (u. 3) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-WASHER 18x6.4x1
62ND15549 (u. 3) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
ariketian

REAR HYDRAULIC BRAKE

2 Superdual 2017 E4 e omme 26

VEDI TAVOLA 254
SEE DRAWING 254
VOIR TABLE 254
SEHEN BILD 254
VER TABLA 254

Pagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimee Dacembra 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezamber ‘17 - Pagina emitida Diciembra 17 aa

SWM-BRAKE CONTROL PEDAL SD
FOO0A01663 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-BRAKE PEDAL SPRING SD

2 800055903 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
3 SWM-O-RING 2056 1.78x14 (NBR)

800022551 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
4 SWM-SCREW M10x1.25x16+24.8

Y00055902 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
5 SWM-CAM FOR BRAKING

8A0069125 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
6 SWM-TSEI SCREW M6x1x14-CH5

Y00055241 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
; SWM-PIN D8x20

800070696 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
8 WASHER (16X8.3X1) - SWM/AJP

200056377 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
0 SWM-SPLIT PIN L18x1.8

64ND20068 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
10 SWM-HOOD

800079075 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
» SWM-REAR BRAKE PUMP

800076338 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
12 SWM-SCREW M6x1x16-CH8

8B00AB423 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
1 SWM-REAR BRAKE PUMP HEAT PROTECTION

FOOOPO01199 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
1 SWM-REAR BRAKE M/C PROTECTION

FOOOP01122 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
5 SWM-BRAKE OIL TANK

800061078 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M6x1x16-CH8
200062727 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-CLIP NUT Méx1
U00046893 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-CLAMP
800042349 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-RUBBER PIPE D6.5X10.5-L300
8L0066179 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SEALING WASHER PR7 - SWM/AJP
800021480 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-REAR STOP SWITCH
800094849 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-WASHER 10.5x25x2
8000H1412 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-BRAKE PIPE SCREW M10x1x19-CH14
U00057155 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-REAR CALIPER ASSY SD
FOO0A00315 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-BRAKE PAD SUPPORT SD
800085932 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-CAPS OVERHAUL SET
800079066 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-REAR BRAKE PAD SET SD
8000A9231 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-BLEEDER VALVE CAP
800053259 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-DRAIN KIT
8000A0931 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-PIN AND SPLIT PIN SD
8000A0933 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-REAR BRAKE PUMP ASSY SD
8A0076026 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
ariketian

FRONT WHEEL

B Superdual 2017 E4 e Y

P =
a2

Pagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimee Décembrs 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezeamber 17 - Pagina emitida Diciembrs *17 50

SWM-FRONT WHEEL ASSY WITHOUT TIRE SD-T
FO00A01873 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-FRONT WHEEL RIM 2.5"X19"

2 FOOOP00055 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T
3 SWM-FRONT WHEEL SPOKE SD-T
FOOOP00056 (u. 36) - SUPERDUAL - T
4 SWM-NIPPLE 6.53x4.1x18
69N429004 (u. 36) - SUPERDUAL - T
5 SWM-FRONT WHEEL HUB ASSY SD
FO00A01823 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T
6 SWM-HUB BEARING SPACER SD
FOOOP00120 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T
. SWM-BALL BEARING
800084938 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - T
8 SWM-SEAL RING 42x28x7
8000H6187 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T
0 SWM-CIRCLIP 42mm DIN472
66N021270 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T
10 SWM-SEAL RING 42x32x7
800022966 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T
» SWM-WHEEL INNER SPACER SUPPORT
FOOOP00121 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T
12 SWM-FRONT WHEEL RIM BAND SD-T
800010777 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T
1 SWM-FRONT BRAKE DISC SD
FOOOP00957 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T
14 SWM-SCREW M8x1.25x16
YA0092876 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - T
5 SWM-FRONT WHEEL PIN

FAO0P00058 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

16

17

18

19

20

SWM-FRONT PIN PLUG M20
800096933 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-FRONT WHEEL SPACER
8A0096930 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-FRONT HUB TONE WHEEL
FOOOP01032 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-DISC BRAKE SPACER
FOOOP01792 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-HEX COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M4x12
8000H5785 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

REAR WHEEL

10

1

12

13

14

Superdual 2017 E4

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

THWDLA - IRAWING
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

23

28

Pagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimee Décembra 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezamber ‘17 - Pagina emitida Diciembra 17

OBSOLETE : FO00A01872_P : REAR WHEEL ASSY WITHOUT TIRE
FO00A01874 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-REAR WHEEL RIM 3.5"X17"
FO00P00061 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-REAR WHEEL SPOKE-A SD-T
8000H1725 (u. 18) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-REAR WHEEL SPOKE-B SD-T
FOO0P00063 (u. 18) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-GASKET FOR AIR TUBE PROTECTION
8B0082879 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-NIPPLE 4x19
69N429005 (u. 36) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-REAR WHEEL HUB ASSY SD
FOO0A01875 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-INNER SPACER
FOO0P00998 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-BALL BEARING 25x47x16
8B0026846 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-SEAL RING 47x32x7
800089572 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-WHEEL INNER SPACER SUPPORT
FO00P00121 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-CIRCLIP 50.5x1.75
66N021272 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-REAR BRAKE DISC SD
800088887 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-SCREW M6x1x11
800055878 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-SPROKET SUPPORT FLANGE ASSY
FOO0A01001 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

OBSOLETE



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

SWM-RADIAL BALL BEARING 55x30x13
FOOOP00999 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-SPACER 30x25
FOOOP01000 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-CIRCLIP D55x2
66N021276 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-SEAL RING 55-D38x7
FOOOP01098 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-RUBBER BUFFER
800082075 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-GEAR RING Z=38
8G0085291 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-SCREW M8x1.25x28-CH6
8000H0158 (u. 6) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-BRAKED FLANGED NUT M8x1.25x8.5-CH12
Y00043928 (u. 6) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-REAR WHEEL PIN
FOOOP00066 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-RH REAR HUB SPACER
800096938 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-LH REAR HUB SPACER
FOOOP01099 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-NUT M20x1.5x15-CH27
Y00093072 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-TRANSMISSION CHAIN 110L SD
FAOOPO01133 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-REAR HUB TONE WHEEL
FOOOP01033 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-DISC BRAKE SPACER
FOOOP01792 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - T

SWM-HEX COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M4x12
8000H5785 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

DIGITAL INSTRUMENTS, LOCKS

Superdual 2017 E4

TAVEIL - (EAWINI
TABLE - BALD - T&BLA

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
ariketian

29

Pagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimee Dacembra 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezamber ‘17 - Pagina emitida Diciembra 17

SWM-DASHBOARD SD
FOOOPO01950 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-FRONT FENDER SILENTBLOCK
800095128 (u. 3) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M5x0.8x16-CH8
ZA0067997 (u. 3) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SPACER 14x7x5.25x10
8000B1774 (u. 3) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-DASHBOARD DECAL
FOOOP00186 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

OBSOLETE : FO00P01565 : SWM-KEYS PAIR
FO00P00195 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-RAW KEY
FOOOP01565 (u. 2)

SWM-SCREW M8x1.25x20
60ND02555 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-KEYS KIT
FO00A01927 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

OBSOLETE



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
ariketian

MAIN WIRING HARNESS

2 Superdual 2017 E4 pasames, S0

Pagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimee Dacembra 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezamber ‘17 - Pagina emitida Diciembra 17 100

SWM-MAIN HARNESS
E000P01941 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SHIM FOR BATTERY

2 800057673 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
3 SWM-PLATE LIGHT

8000A0212 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
4 SWM-TILT SENSOR CUP SD

8000A6756 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HD CABLE TIE L188

8A0056444 (u. 9) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
5

SWM-CABLE TIE L188

800056444 (u. 12) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
5 SWM-HORN ASSY SD

E000A01753 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
; SWM-SCREW M6x1x14-CH8

700062726 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
8 SWM-WASHER 18x6.4x2

700048814 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
0 SWM-STARTING RELAY

E000P02437 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
10 SWM-FUSE 15A

8F0095647 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
» SWM-FUSE 20A

8G0095647 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
12 SWM-SCREW M5x0.8-L14

Z00065535 (u. 3) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
1 SWM-RUBBER CLAMP

800077612 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
14 SWM-START RELAY-BATTERY CABLE SD

8000H1868 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

M

42

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

SWM-GROUND WIRE REAR FRAME - FRAME

E000P02831 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-BATTERY GROUND TO FRAME
E000P02378 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-GROUND FROM FRAME TO ENGINE
E000P02379 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SELF LOCKING FLANGE NUT M6x1x7-CH10

2700044240 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-FUSE SUPPORT PLATE
FOOOP02411 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-ECU
EO00P00814 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HARNESS REAR LAMP SD
E000P02377 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-FRONT LIGHT HARNESS
8000A6094 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-BLINKER UNIT SD
8000H1082 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-RELAY
8000A6749 (u. 3) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-TAIL LIGHT ASSY SD
8000H1418 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M6éx1x16-CH8
2700062727 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SILENTBLOCK 15.5x7x7
8000H2374 (u. 3) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM- CONNECTOR BRAKET SPACER
800067245 (u. 3) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-FRONT FENDER SILENTBLOCK
800095128 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-TAIL LIGHT SPACER
8000H1735 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SCREW M5x0.8-L14
2700065535 (u. 3) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SCREW M4x0.7x25
60NDO01030 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-PLATE SUPPORT ELECTRIC USER
8000H1813 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-BATTERY SILENTBLOCK
800045490 (u. 3) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-WASHER 10.8x4.2x1.2
2700038291 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-PLASTIC CLIP
8000H0644 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-NUT M4x0.7x6
700091033 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-COVER ASSY
FO00A02402 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-LAMP 12V-5W
800036230 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-TCEI SCREW M5x0.8x16
60NDO07330 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-CABLE RETAINING SPRING
8A0060283 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-NUT M5x0.8-CH8
61ND15192 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

SWM-CABLE TIE : 800050005
80A050005 (u. 5) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-RH/F-LH/R TURN ID
EBOOP00263 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-LH/F-RH/R TURN ID
ECO0P00263 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-CONNECTOR PLUG FOR DIAGNOSTIC
8000A6790 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-CLAMP 78mm
800071578 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M6éx1x16-CH8
2700062727 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

RECTIFIER PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A6768 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HEADLAMP ASSY
8000H1177 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-LAMP 12V-60/55W H4
800042946 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-LAMP PROTECTION CAP
8000H1874 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-LAMP HOLDER SPRING
8000H1873 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M6éx1x16-CH8
2700062727 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HEAD LIGHT SPACER
8000A1051 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SELF LOCKING FLANGE NUT M6x1x7-CH10

700044240 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM- HEAD LIGHT WASHER SD
62ND15645 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M5x0.8x30
ZB0067997 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-LAMP 12V-5W
800036230 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-BULB SOCKET & HARNESS
800095886 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HEAD LIGHT SHELL BUSHING
8000H3681 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-CONNECTOR CLIP
E000P02516 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SELF TAPPING SCREW 5.5x19
2700037745 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-WASHER 11x5.5x1.5
700036137 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-WASHER 18x6.4x1
62ND15549 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-PASSENGER HANDLE SILENTBLOCK
800041862 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-THREAD CONTROL UNIT SPACER
FOOOP01527 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SCREW TEF M6X1X25 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
2700062729 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-WASHER 18x6.4x2
2700048814 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

= Superdual 2017 E4 e, 31

MR RMATI S IR TANT) REGOLAZIONE CATERA

Provscrs praumstc) s recdo s —_— T

4 Edrgudsor AT dgkn' gl e i 3

[ L = T J

Gude spmsegp. ANT.  dpier  pal T |
POAT.  gicnr J

a 2
r v
T
1 : 6
£ W
i
4 o[ g a o
& of Y A LY
3 g o |
2 2 5
¥
]
4 ‘
Fagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimeée Décembre '17 - Seite Herasgageben Dezember 17 - Pagina emitida Diciembre 17 06

SWM-RH PANEL DECAL SD-SILVER
FO00P02182 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T (SILVER)

SWM-LH PANEL DECAL SD-SILVER
FO00P02180 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T (SILVER)

SWM-HEADLIGHT FAIRING DECAL SD

2 FOOOP02185 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
3 SWM-DECAL
800077872 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
4 SWM-TIRES PRESSURE LABEL
8C0077871 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
5 SWM-IGNITION COVER DECAL
MO000P00225 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
SWM-LH FUEL TANK DECAL SD-T SILVER
FOOOP02189 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T (SILVER)
6
SWM-RH FUEL TANK DECAL SD-T SILVER
FOOOP02188 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - T (SILVER)
; SWM-FUEL TANK REAR PROTECTION DECAL
FOOOP02708 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
8 SWM-FUEL TANK SIDE PROTECTION DECAL

FO00P02709 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

ACCESSORIES

10

1

12

13

14

15

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

Superdual 2017 E4

TAWCILS - (ARG 32
TABLE - BILD - TABLA

Pagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimee Dacembra 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezamber ‘17 - Pagina emitida Diciembra 17

SWM-GT PACK KIT
AO000A01056 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-COUPLE SIDE BAGS
A000A01953 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

OBSOLETE : SWM-RACK FOR SIDE BAGS
A000A01954 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HEADLIGHTS KIT
A000A01057 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-FOGLIGHT
AO000P01749 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-FOGLIGHT CABLE
A000P01750 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-FOGLIGHT FIXING KIT
A000P02419 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SWITCH
A000PO01419 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-FOG LIGHT SUPPORT
A000P01550 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-NUT M4x0.7x6
200091033 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SCREW M4x22
FO00P02226 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-WASHER M4X9
FO00P02227 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-WINDSHIELD KIT
AO000A00930 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-WINDSHIELD
A000P01054 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-WINDSHIELD SUPPORT FRAME
A000P01055 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

OBSOLETE



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

16

17

18

19

20

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

SWM-SPACER WITH COLLAR
8000B2799 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-PASSENGER HANDLE SILENTBLOCK
800041862 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-CONIC WASHER H7.5
FOOOP00768 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-TCEI SCREW M6x1x20-CH5
60ND02509 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-RUBBER CAP
FOOOP01678 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

SUPERDUAL 600cc

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
ariketian

PISTON

2 Superdual 2017 E4 mes e D

Fagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimee Dacembra 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezamber ‘17 - Pagina emitida Diciembra 17 4

CYLINDER ASSY PR7 - SWM/AJP
MOO00A00100 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

JOINT PR7 - SWM/AJP
800063885 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

PISTON ASSY PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H6251 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

PIN. PISTON (GUDGEON PIN) PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A9652 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

PISTON ASSY PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H6251 (u. 2)

CLIP. PISTON PIN PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A5475 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

PISTON RING SET PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H6252 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M6x1x8-CH8
ZS0067545 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

GASKET 10X6.2X1 PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A0015960 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET PR7 1.1MM - SWM/AJP
8A00H0937 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET PR7 1.2MM - SWM/AJP
8000H0937 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-CYLINDER HEAD GASKET THK1
8BOOH0937 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

GASKET. CYLNDER BASE PR7 - SWM/AJP

10 800099841 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

TENSIONER. TIMING CHAIN PR7 SPR300 - SWM/AJP

n 8000A6950 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

OBSOLETE : 8000A6950 : SWM-WASHER 13x6x1
8000A6358 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

TENSIONER. TIMING CHAIN PR7 SPR300 - SWM/AJP
8000A6950 (u. 1)

TENSIONER. TIMING CHAIN PR7 SPR300 - SWM/AJP
8000A6950 (u. 1)

OBSOLETE : 8000A6950 : SWM-FLANGE BOLT M6x8x14
8000A6357 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-ENGINE GASKET KIT
MO00A01129 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-ENGINE SEAL RING KIT
8000H1761 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

GASKET. TENSIONER ADJUSTER PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A6954 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SCREW TE M6X1X30 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
700062730 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SCREW TEF M6X1X20 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
2700062728 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-ENGINE ASSY
MO00A01966 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

OBSOLETE

OBSOLETE



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
ariketian

CYLINDER HEAD

= Superdual 2017 E4 e 3

Pagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimee Dacembra 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezamber ‘17 - Pagina emitida Diciembra 17 6

SWM-CYLINDER HEAD ASSY SD
MOO00A00096 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HELI-COIL THREAD
800049792 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SCREW TCEI M6X1X25 PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A0085071 (u. 8) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

BUSH 8X6.4X6 PR7 - SWM/AJP
161795501 (u. 8) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-VALVE GUIDE D5.5
8000A4159 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-VALVE GUIDE D5 SD
8000A4158 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

STUD BOLT M8X51 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
800074836 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SEAL VALVE STEM 5.5 MM - SWM/AJP
8000A4137 (u.2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SEAL VALVE STEM 5 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A4136 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

VALVE. INTAKE PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H4195 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

VALVE. EXAUST STEEL PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H4194 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

COTTER. VALVE 5 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A4106 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

10
COTTER. VALVE 5.5 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A4107 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

RETAINER. EXHAUST VALVE SPRING 5 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP

8000A4151 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
1
RETAINER. SPRING INTAKE VALVE 5.5 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP

8000A4157 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

SEAT. SPRING EXHAUST PR7 - SWM/AJP
800091578 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SEAT. SPRING INTAKE PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A4135 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-VALVE SPRING SD
8000A0568 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-ROCKER ARM
800091568 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

AXLE. VALVE ROCKER ARM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A5437 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SPACER. SPRING 30.8 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8CO00A5435 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SPACER. SPRING 25.8 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8B00A5435 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

PLUG DIN 908 M14X1.5 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800099711 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

WASHER 17.9X14.2X1.5 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
800047763 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

HOSE. OIL PR7 - SWM/AJP
800099834 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

O-RING 2018 1.78 D4.48 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800091584 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

BEARING. BALL 12X28X8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800034317 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HEAD COVER, PAINTED
MOAOPO01985 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

JOINT. CYLINDER HEAD COVER BREATHER PR7 - SWM/AJP

8000A7039 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

GASKET CYLINDER HEAD COVER PR7 + SPR510CC - SWM/AJP

800099837 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

AJP-SCREW PR7
700091587 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HEAD COVER BOLT
72012182 (u. 4)

WASHER PR7 - SWM/AJP
800091588 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

NUT M8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
700054700 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SCREW TE M6X1X30 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
700062730 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M6x1x40-CH8
ZE0067545 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

AJP-WATER TEMPERATURE SENSOR PR7
8000H3649 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

NUT M10 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800091589 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

WASHER PR7 - SWM/AJP
700023374 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

BUSH. CYLINDER HEAD (10.3X12.3X9.8) PR7 - SWM/AJP

8000H0278 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

O-RING. CYLINDER HEAD COVER BREATHER 11X2 PR7 - SWM/AJP

800001199 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

ALUMINIUM WASHER 10X5.1X1 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP

62N015672 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-STABLE PLUG 12x6x10
800057196 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 1.90 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8F00A4162 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 2.20 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8MO00A4162 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 2.15 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8L00A4162 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 2.10 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8K00A4162 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 2.55 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8V00A4162 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 1.65 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A00A4162 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 2.00 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8HO0A4162 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 2.45 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8T00A4162 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 1.60 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A4162 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 2.50 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8U00A4162 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 2.40 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8S00A4162 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 2.30 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8P00A4162 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 1.70 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8B00A4162 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 1.95 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8G00A4162 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 2.25 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8N0O0A4162 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 1.80 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8D00A4162 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 2.35 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8RO0A4162 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 1.75 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8C00A4162 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 1.85 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8E00A4162 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 2.05 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8J00A4162 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

PAD. VALVE ADJUSTING 2.60 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8WO00A4162 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-TRHOTTLE BODY ENGINE UNION SD
8000H0879 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-TCEI SCREW M6x1x20-CH5
60ND02509 (u. 3) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

O-RING 2.62X50.47 PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A0028553 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

TIMING CHAIN GUIDE PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H1783 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SCREW PR7 - SWM/AJP
161535902 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

WASHER 14X8.2X1 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800045194 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-THREADED CONNECTION FOR BREATHE
FOO0P02382 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

STUD BOLT M10X185 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8B0081650 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-INLET VALVE SEAT RS-500R
8000A5450 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-EXHAUST VALVE SEAT RS-500R
8000A5449 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

O-RING 2037 1.78X9.25 PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A0023108 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

CAM CHAIN TENSIONER PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H1782 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SCREW PR7 - SWM/AJP
161535902 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-CLAMP FOR TUBE ASSY
8000A7693 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
Distrivstion

CRANKSHAFT

= Superdual 2017 E4 e, 4

B>

o (,\) ? | .

Pagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimee Dacembra 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezamber ‘17 - Pagina emitida Diciembra 17 2

CRANKSHAFT PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H7033 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

CRANKSHAFT PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H7033 (u. 1)

2
OBSOLETE : 8000H7033 : SWM-CONNECTING ROAD WITH PIN AND CAGE ASSY
8000H7035 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

5 DRIVE GEAR T39 PR7 - SWM/AJP
MO00OP00001 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

4 NUT PR7 - SWM/AJP
800003170 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

5 SWM-STABLE PLUG 12x6x10
800057196 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

5 NUT PR7 - SWM/AJP
800071031 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

; WASHER. LOCK PR7 - SWM/AJP
800071034 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

8 COUNTERWEIGHT WITH GEARS PR7 - SWM/AJP
800071024 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

o SWM-CRANKSHAFT KEY RS/SD
151371301 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

10 CRANK BALANCER PR7 - SWM/AJP
800071023 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

» DRIVEN GEAR T39 PR7 - SWM/AJP
MO00OP00002 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

12 WASHER. LOCK PR7 - SWM/AJP

800071035 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

OBSOLETE



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

PRIMARY DRIVE, CLUTCH

10

1

12

13

14

= Superdual 2017 E4

WL - THERAING
TADLE - DI - TAOLA

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
Bistripstion

Pagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 . Page imprimee Décembre 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezamber ‘17

Pagina emitida Diciemars “17

SWM-SECONDARY SHAFT ASSY SD
MO00A02245 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

BUSH 28X25X7 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800063822 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-2ND GEAR 29T SD
800074864 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SHIM WASHER
MO000P02383 (u. 3) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

CIRCLIP 25MM DIN471 PR7 + SPR310CC/510CC - SWM/AJP
66N021211 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-3RD GEAR 27T SD
MO00P02386 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-6TH GEAR SD
MO000P02389 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-5TH GEAR 22T SD
MO000P02388 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-GEAR BOX ASSY
MO000A02244 (u. 1)

OBSOLETE : M000A02244 : SWM-SECONDARY SHAFT
MO00P02246 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-4TH GEAR 24T SD
MO00P02387 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SCREW (M6X20) WITH WASHER (17.8) - SWM/AJP
MO00P00464 (u. 6) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-COUNTER SHAFT GEAR BUSHING
161241501 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

DRIVEN GEAR 1ST SPEED T34 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800074862 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-MAIN SHAFT ASSY SD
MO000A02351 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

OBSOLETE



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

INPUT GEAR 2ND T16 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800074863 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-MAIN SHAFT SHIM BUSHING
161248101 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-MAIN SHAFT GEAR BUSHING
161248001 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

GEAR DRIVE 3RD SPEED T20 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800079688 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-MAIN SHAFT SHIM WASHER
161284201 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-5th-6th GEAR
MO000P02385 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SHIM WASHER 32x25.1
8H0036022 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-BUSH D28-D25x9.9
MO00P02384 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

GEAR. 4TH DRIVE T22 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800079686 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-MAIN SHAFT 13T SD
MO000P02350 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

THRUST WASHER 38X25.2 PR7 - SWM/AJP
8E0030053 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

AJP-GEAR. DRIVEN ASSY PR7
8000H2946 (u. 1)

SWM-CLUTCH ASSY 650
MOO00A00764 (u. 1)

OBSOLETE : 8000H2946 : SWM-DRIVEN GEAR ASSY WITH CLUTCH HOUSING
8000H2945 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

ROD. CLUTCH PUSH PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H5375 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

GEAR DRIVE T32 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800097935 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

PIECE. CLUTCH PUSH PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A9749 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

BUSH 28X25 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
161538802 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

THRUST BEARING PR7 - SWM/AJP
800035780 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

KEY PR7 - SWM/AJP
800022426 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

WASHER. LOCK PR7 - SWM/AJP
800086007 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

NUT M24X1.25 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800086006 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

WASHER 46X22X19 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800038350 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

BOSS. CLUTCH PR7 - SWM/AJP
800085390 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

WASHER. LOCK 18MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
800036857 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

NUT M18X1 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800036856 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

CLUTCH DISC SET PR7 + 310 +510 - SWM/AJP
8000A9764 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

DISC. CLUTCH PRESSURE PR7 - SWM/AJP
800048138 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

OBSOLETE



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

WASHER. AXIAL BERING PR7 - SWM/AJP

# 800035781 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
42 SWM-GEAR BOX ASSY

MO00A02244 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
43 CLUTCH SPRING PR7 - SWM/AJP

8000A0730 (u. 6) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
ariketian

VALVE TIMING

2 Superdual 2017 E4 meome 6

Pagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimee Décembra 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezamber ‘17 - Pagina emitida Diciembra 17 n

TIMMING GEAR (Z42/Z36) PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H0986 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SPACER PR7 - SWM/AJP

2 8000A6271 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

3 SPACER PR7 - SWM/AJP
800099700 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

4 TIMING CHAIN PR7 - SWM/AJP
8C00H0987 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

5 CAM SHAFT. INTAKE PR7/510 - SWM/AJP
8000A5595 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

5 ROLLER B (4X21.8) - SWM/AJP
800099701 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

. BEARING. BALL 12X28X8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800034317 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

8 CAM SHAFT. EXHAUST PR7/510CC - SWM/AJP
8000A4953 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

0 WASHER. THRUST (16X19.2X0.8) PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A00H0597 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

10 SWM-SHIM WASHER 0.6
8BO0H0597 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

" CIRCLIP 16 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
66N021205 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

12 CENTRIFUGAL DISC PR7 - SWM/AJP
800099703 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

13 SCREW TCEI M6X10 PR7 - SWM/AJP
700055699 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

1a WEIGHT. VALVE LIFTER PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A8994 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

15 SPRING PR7 - SWM/AJP

800099699 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

LEFT HALF CRANKCASE

2 Superdual 2017 E4 P

%[; @@ 1

1=2+14, 2027, 31433

Pagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimee Dacembra 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezamber ‘17 - Pagina emitida Diciembra 17 0

SWM-CRANKCASE ASSY SD
MO00A02604 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

BUSH. CRANKCASE FRONT (13X8.5X15) PR7 - SWM/AJP

2 161077601 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

3 BALL BEARING. CRANKSAFT 62009/C3 (85X45X19) PR7 - SWM/AJP
800085380 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

4 OIL SEAL. CRANKSHAFT (80X45X7) PR7 - SWM/AJP
800085381 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

5 OIL SEAL HOLDING PLATE. CRANKSHAFT LEFT SIDE PR7 - SWM/AJP
800085383 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

5 SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M5x0.8x16-CH8
ZA0067997 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

. NEEDLE BEARING. GEAR SHIFT CAM (24X30X7.5) PR7 - SWM/AJP
800062200 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

8 BALL BEARING. MAIN SHAFT (42X15X13) PR7 - SWM/AJP
800019768 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M5x0.8x16-CH8
ZA0067997 (u. 1)

9
AJP-SCREW TEF M5X0.8X16 CH8 PR7
ZA0066525 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

10 RETAINING PLATE. CRANKSHAFT LEFT SIDE BEARING PR7 - SWM/AJP
800081663 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

» SEAL. CRANK BALANGER BEARING NUP 204 JV PR7 - SWM/AJP
800072966 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

12 ROLLER BEARING. CRANK BALANCER NSK 204 (20X47X14) PR7 - SWM/AJP
800072964 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

1 ROLLER BEARING. DRIVE GEAR NU205 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800043789 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

14 SEAL. OIL 32X40X5 PR7 - SWM/AJP

800059977 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

SPACER 32X28.2X25X10.3 PR7 - SWM/AJP

15 800060464 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

16 O-RING. COUNTER SHAFT (2100 28.68X1.72) - SWM/AJP
800023110 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

17 SWM-HYDRAULIC CLUTCH SLAVE SD
80A0H0994 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

18 SCREW TE M6X1X30 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
200062730 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

19 O-RING 13X1.8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
8B0023109 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

20 SCREW TEF M6X55 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
ZB0067545 (u. 9) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

o1 SCREW TEF M6X65 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
ZC0067545 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

22 SWM-CENTERING BUSH 10x7.2x16 RS/SD
800007719 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

23 BUSH 22X17.5X15 PR7 - SWM/AJP
161459002 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

04 SWM-BUSH FOR FORK AXIS D32-D22-D17.2
800071154 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

o5 SCREW TCI M4X0.7X6 PR7 - SWM/AJP
60NDO02866 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

26 STOPPER. REED VALVE PR7 - SWM/AJP
161510501 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

o7 READ VALVE COMP PR7 - SWM/AJP
161534801 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

28 CIRCLIP 25MM DIN471 PR7 + SPR310CC/510CC - SWM/AJP
66N021211 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

29 SWM-TRANSMISSION GEAR PINION Z=15
MOOOP00712 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

20 OIL SEAL 12X19X5 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800034451 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

a1 BUSH PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A0065847 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

32 SWM-FLANGE BUSHING D20-D12.8-D8.5-L27
161077701 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

a3 SWM-FLANGE BUSHING D20-D12.8-D8.5-L33

161077702 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

RIGHT HALF CRANKCASE

= Superdual 2017 E4 e
4
Q
5 @
@ 6 |
18 & : }
T ’
21 7 ra
L) e '
oY O
12
11 [
10 Q 13 :’\J ;
g
Paginaemessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimeée Décemora 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezember 17 - Pagina emitida Diciembra 17 ?‘

OBSOLETE : MO00OA02604 : SWM-RIGHT CRANKCASE ASSY
MO000A02606 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-CRANKCASE ASSY SD
MO00A02604 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

RETAINER. BEARING PR7 - SWM/AJP

2 800051746 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

3 SCREW M6X1.00X8.5 PR7 - SWM/AJP
200042643 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
BALL BEARING 47X17X14 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800072962 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

4
SWM-BALL BEARING 47x17x14
800010290 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T (OPTION)

5 SWM-BUSH FOR FORK AXIS D32-D22-D17.2
800071154 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

6 SWM-CENTERING BUSH 10x7.2x16 RS/SD
800007719 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

7 PIN PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A0066953 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

8 SWM-FLANGE BUSHING D20-D12.8-D8.5-L27
161077701 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

9 SWM-TEF SCREW M6x1x10-CH8
200062725 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

10 PLATE HOLDING OIL SEAL PR7 - SWM/AJP
800085382 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

1 OIL SEAL. CRANKSHAFT (60X45X7) PR7 - SWM/AJP
800085381 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

12 BALL BEARING. CRANKSAFT 62009/C3 (85X45X19) PR7 - SWM/AJP
800085380 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

13 SWM-FLANGE BUSHING D20-D12.8-D8.5-L33

161077702 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

OBSOLETE



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

SEAL. MECHANICAL 6204 Z JV PR7 - SWM/AJP

14 8B0072966 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

15 BALL BEARING 20X47X14 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800076680 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

% RETAINING PLATE. CRANKSHAFT LEFT SIDE BEARING PR7 - SWM/AJP
800081663 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M5x0.8x16-CH8
ZA0067997 (u. 1)

17
AJP-SCREW TEF M5X0.8X16 CH8 PR7
ZA0066525 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

18 BALL BEARING 52X25X15 PR7 - SWM/AJP

8A0059975 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CRANKCASE COVERS

10

1

12

13

14

15

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
Bistripstion

Superdual 2017 E4 R

SENSD W MARCIA
MRECTION OF TRAVEL
DIRECTION DE WOYAGE
FAHRTRICHTUNG
DMRECCION DE VIAJE

SENSO DI MARCIA
DIRECTION OF TRAVEL
DIRECTION DE VOYAGE
FAHRTRICHTUNG
DIRECCION DE MIAJE

7~

—

Pagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimee Dacembra 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezamber ‘17 - Pagina emitida Diciembra 17 34

COVER. CLUTCH PR7 - SWM/AJP
MOOOAO00106 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SCREW TE M6X1X30 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
2700062730 (u. 11) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

BALL BEARING 6201C3 (32X12X10) PR7 - SWM/AJP

800002124 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SCREW TSEI M5X0.8X10 PR7 - SWM/AJP
Z00049608 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

COVER. OIL SEAL PR7 - SWM/AJP
800084817 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

OIL SEAL 17X28X7 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800062209 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

GASKET. CLUTCH COVER PR7 - SWM/AJP
MO0OP00108 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SCREW TEF M6X65 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
ZC0067545 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

WINDOW. OIL LEVEL CHECK PR7 - SWM/AJP
800073529 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SCREW TEF M6X1X25 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
700067545 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M6x1x45
700062731 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

PLATE PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H2207 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

COVER. GENERATOR PR7 - SWM/AJP
MOOOAO00105 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

GASKET. GENERATOR COVER PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A1368 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SCREW TEF M6X55 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
ZB0067545 (u. 7) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

SCREW TEF M6X65 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP

16 ZC0067545 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

17 SCREW TE M6X1X30 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
200062730 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

18 PIN. DOWEL 10X39.9X7.2 PR7 - SWM/AJP
MOOOP00423 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

19 BEARING. NEEDLE HK1015 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800086243 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

20 BEARING. NEEDLE HK1412 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800033422 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

o COVER. BRACKET STARTING MOTOR PR7 - SWM/AJP
8C0086246 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

2 GASKET PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A1367 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

23 SWM-SPROCKET COVER

FO00P02152 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
Distrivstion

GEARSHIFT

2 Superdual 2017 E4 mes e ()

Pagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimee Décembra 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezamber ‘17 - Pagina emitida Diciembra 17 36

SWM-SELECTOR ARM, ASSY
MO000A00918 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

AJP-GEAR SELECTOR SHAFT PR7
800075302 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SCREW TE M6X1X15 PR7 - SWM/AJP

2 8B0054139 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

3 SPRING. PAWL PR7 - SWM/AJP
MOO0OP00578 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

4 SPRING. SHIFT RETURN PR7 - SWM/AJP
800046225 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

5 BUSH PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A0031503 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

6 SWM-GEARSHIFT CONTROL LEVER ASSY SD
MOO00A01058 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

; SCREW TE M6X1X22 PR7 - SWM/AJP
60ND07336 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

8 WASHER. SPRING (11X6.4X0.5) PR7 - SWM/AJP
62NA15767 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

0 O-RING 2093 23.52X1.78 MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A0042700 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

10 POINT. NEUTRAL PR7 - SWM/AJP
800042676 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

» SPRING PR7 - SWM/AJP
800042677 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

12 CAM-CHANGE DRUM PR7 - SWM/AJP
800075291 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

13 SWM-GEAR SENSOR
E000P01112 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

14 PLATE PR7 - SWM/AJP

800071012 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

SCREW TSEI M6X1X14 DIN 7991 CH4 PR7 - SWM/AJP
Y00028327 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SCREW TEF M5X0.8X12 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
Z00067997 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

PAWL PR7 - SWM/AJP
800071007 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

PUSH ROD PR7 - SWM/AJP
800071008 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SPRING PR7 - SWM/AJP
800071009 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

RETAINER. BEARING PR7 - SWM/AJP
800083126 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

CAM. GEAR SHIFT PR7 - SWM/AJP
800082347 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

ROLLER 4X8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800038520 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

BALL BEARING 25X42X9 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800085395 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

CAM-CHANGE DRUM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A0097739 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SCREW PR7 - SWM/AJP
800071011 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

WASHER (16X8.3X1) - SWM/AJP
700056377 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

FORK. GEAR SHIFTING 3TH-4TH PR7 - SWM/AJP
800071158 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

FORK. GEAR SHIFTING 1ST-5TH PR7 - SWM/AJP
800071159 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

FORK. GEAR SHIFTING 2ND-6TH PR7 - SWM/AJP
800071160 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

AXLE. GEAR SHIFT FORK 85MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
800035876 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

AXLE. GEAR SHIFT FORK 93.5MM PR7 - SWM/AJP
8B0035876 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

STOPPER LEVER PR7 - SWM/AJP
800054136 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
Distrivstion

LUBRICATION

2 Superdual 2017 E4 e 11

Pagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimee Dacembra 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezamber ‘17 - Pagina emitida Diciembra 17 u

ROTOR. OIL PUMP SCAVENGE PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H4001 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

AJP-HOUSING. OIL PUMP PR7

2 8000H4002 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

3 OIL SUCTION ROTOR PR7 - SWM/AJP
800082948 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

4 COVER PR7 - SWM/AJP
800084821 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

5 HOUSING. BEARING PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A1374 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

5 ROLLER PR7 - SWM/AJP
8B0047773 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

. INNER SPACER PR7 - SWM/AJP
800084819 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

8 AJP-SHAFT. OIL PUMP PR7
800084818 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

0 COVER OIL PUMP PR7 - SWM/AJP
80C075630 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

10 O-RING 3156 39.34X2.6 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800027073 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

» O-RING 2037 1.78X9.25 PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A0023108 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

12 ROLLER PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A0047773 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

13 SCREW TEF M6X1X20 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
700062728 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

1a Filter, Oil, Outer, PR7, SWM/AJP - SWM/AJP
800072426 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

5 Filter, Oil, Inner, PR7, SWM/AJP - SWM/AJP

800072427 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

COVER. OIL ELEMENT PR7 - SWM/AJP

16 800072425 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

17 O-RING 3087 T2,62-D22,00 (GACO P5) - SWM/AJP
800034609 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

18 O-RING 3062 15.54X2.62 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800026884 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

19 SCREW TEF M5X0.8X12 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
200067997 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

20 Strainer, Oil, PR7, SWM/AJP
800074716 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

21 OIL FILTER PR7 + SPR510 + SPR310 - SWM/AJP
8000B0593 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

20 SPRING. OIL FILTER PR7 - SWM/AJP
800085385 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

23 SWM-OIL FILTER COVER PAINTED
80C078988 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

21 O-RING 2.62X50.47 PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A0028553 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

25 SCREW TEF M6X1X20 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
200062728 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

2 OIL DRAIN PLUG M22X1.5 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800096747 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

o7 WASHER 22.3X28X1 PR7 - SWM/AJP
62N015682 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

28 OIL DRAIN PLUG M14X1.25 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800075415 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

29 WASHER. ALUMINIUM 21X14.3X1.2 PR7 - SWM/AJP
62N015678 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

30 CAP. OIL FILLER PR7 - SWM/AJP
800049032 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

31 O-RING 2081 20.35X1.78 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800019789 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

32 HOSE. OIL DELIVERY PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H1763 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

33 BANJO BOLT. M10X1 PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A00A0574 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

34 SEALING WASHER PR7 - SWM/AJP
800021480 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

35 OIL PUMP ASSY - SWM/AJP

MO00A02545 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
ariketian

IGNITION SYSTEM

2 Superdual 2017 E4 petamee, 12

Pagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimee Dacembra 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezamber ‘17 - Pagina emitida Diciembra 17 42

SPARK PLUG CRSEB PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A0573 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

CAP. SPARK PLUG PR7 - SWM/AJP

2 8000A6740 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

3 SWM-COIL ASSY
8000H0277 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

4 SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M6x1x16-CH8
200062727 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

5 SWM-FWM WITH
MOO00A00914 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

5 CLAMP. WIRE PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H3841 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

. SWM-SCREW M4x0.7x10
60ND02461 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

8 SPRING WASHER 7.3X4.3X0.9 PR7 - SWM/AJP
62ND15534 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

0 SWM-SCREW M6x1x30
6OND02511 (u. 3) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

10 WASHER. SPRING (11X6.4X0.5) PR7 - SWM/AJP
62NA15767 (u. 3) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

» NUT ( M16X1)PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H3679 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

12 WASHER (16.3X28X2) PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H3680 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

1 SCREW PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A0078647 (u. 6) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

1 KEY. WOODRUFF PR7 - SWM/AJP
65N121007 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

5 ADDITIONAL WEIGHT PR7 - SWM/AJP

8A0084828 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

CLUTCH. ONE WAY PR7 - SWM/AJP
800083136 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

PIN DOWEL 8X10 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800086051 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

TORQUE LIMITER Z17/52 PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A5015 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

AJP-CIRCLIP 13 MM PR7
66ND21196 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-CIRCLIP D13x1
66N021196 (u. 1)

IDLE GEAR T27 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800084831 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

WASHER 22X14.5X1 PR7 - SWM/AJP
8F0009408 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

IDLE GEAR T27 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800089012 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

BEARING. NEEDLE 28X34X20 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800084597 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

WASHER. THRUST (28X47.8X1.5) PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A0084473 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

GEAR. FREE-WHEEL T62 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800089011 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SPRING WASHER 10X6.4X0.5 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800048591 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

BUSH PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000A1017 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SCREW TEF M6X1X25 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
700062729 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

STARTING MOTOR PR7 - SWM/AJP
8000H1772 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SCREW TEF M6X1X20 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
700062728 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
ariketian

THROTTLE BODY

2 Superdual 2017 E4 e 13

Pagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimée Décembrs 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezeamber 17 - Pagina emitida Diciembrs *17 a4

SWM-THROTTLE BODY 46, ASSY
MOOOAOQ1406 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-POSITION SENSOR

2 31350080 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
3 SWM-SCREW 4x16
72030657 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
4 SWM-PRESSURE SENSOR
31350057 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
5 SWM-FLANGED EXAGON HEAD SCREW M5x12
72030078 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
5 SWM-STEPPER MOTOR
MO0OP01389 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
; SWM-O-RING 4075 18.64x3.56
MO00P02527 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
8 SCREW TEF M5X0.8X12 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
200067997 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
0 SWM-RUEL INJECTOR SD
MO00P01388 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
10 SWM-INJECTOR OR KIT
FOOOP01472 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
» SWM-THROTTLE BODY CLIP
FO0OP00852 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
12 SWM-METALLIC CLAMP
8000A1792 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
13 SWM-LIMIT PLATE
M000P02201 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
1a SWM-SPECIAL SCEW

MO000P02354 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
ariketian

AIR FILTER

2 Superdual 2017 E4 e, 14

Pagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimée Décembrs 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezeamber 17 - Pagina emitida Diciembrs *17 46

SWM-AIRBOX ASSY
FO00A00051 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-AIRBOX CONNECTION SD

2 8000H0914 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

3 SWM-HOSE CLAMP NEMO-60/145
8F0099475 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

4 SWM-AIR FILTER SD
800092948 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

5 SWM-AIR FILTER SUPPORT SD
8000H2366 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

5 SWM-AIRBOX COVER ASSY
FO00A00052 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

. SWM-FILTER BOX SILENTBLOCK
800067970 (u. 3) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

8 SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M6x1x16-CH8
200062727 (u. 6) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

0 SCREW TEF M6X55 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
ZB0067545 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

10 SWM-BUSH D14-D8-D6.25x4
8000H3017 (u. 8) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

» SWM-CLIP NUT Méx1
100046893 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

12 SWM-FIXED UPPER BASE PLATE
151580301 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

1 SWM-HOSE CLAMP NEMO-40/80
8E0099475 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

1 SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M6x1x16-CH8
200062727 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

5 JOINT. CYLINDER HEAD COVER BREATHER PR7 - SWM/AJP

8000A7039 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

SWM-BREATHER HOSE SD

16 8B0OOH1033 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
17 SWM-HOSE CLAMP CLIC R 96-175
8A0092249 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
18 SWM-SELF TAPPING SCREW L12
8A00H0534 (u. 3) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
19 O-RING. CYLINDER HEAD COVER BREATHER 11X2 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800001199 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
20 SWM-HOSE PROTECTOR SPRING
8000H4196 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
o SWM-AIRBOX FILTER HOLDER GRID

FO00P02491 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS
ariketian

COOLING SYSTEM

2 Superdual 2017 E4 s e 15

Pagina emessa Dicembre 17 - Page issued December 17 - Page imprimee Dacembra 17 - Seite Herasgegeben Dezamber ‘17 - Pagina emitida Diciembra 17 44

SWM-LH RADIATOR
FO00P00022 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-RH RADIATOR

2 FO00P00023 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

3 SWM-RADIATOR CAP SD
FOOOP00717 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

4 SWM-EXPANSION TANK SD
FOOOP01968 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

5 PLUG FOR EXPANSION TANK SPR AND PR7 - SWM/AJP
800040427 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

5 SWM-EXPANSION TANK HOLDER PLATE
FOOOPO01048 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

. SWM-RADIATOR TO EXPANSION TANK PIPE SD
FOOOP02066 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

8 SWM-CLAMP CLIC CLST 110
8AO0H1981 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

0 SWM-SCREW M5x0.8x12
ZA0059572 (u. 1)

10 SWM-RADIATOR SILENTBLOCK
800087072 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

» SWM-RADIATOR PIPE L160
8A00H1298 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

12 SWM-CLAMP CLIC CLST 130
8000H1981 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

1 SWM-RH RADIATOR BUSHING SD
8G0059802 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

1 SWM-RADIATOR MOUNTING SILENTBLOCK
FOOOP00025 (u. 6) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

5 SWM-WASHER 22x6.5x1

700059801 (u. 3) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03

SCREW TEF M6X1X25 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
2700062729 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SPACER D10-D7-L64
800066858 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SCREW M6x1x100
60ND02525 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-ELASTIC NUT Méx1
U00060873 (u. 3) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SCREW M5x0.8x12
ZA0059572 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-FAN HOLDER SD
8000H0911 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-AXIAL FAN VA32
8000A7715 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-SCREW M4x0.7x25
60NDO01030 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-NUT M4x0.7x6-CH7
2700040717 (u. 4) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HOSE RETAINER
800086951 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-THERMOSTAT
8B0075984 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HOSE CLAMP CLIC R 96-175
8A0092249 (u. 3) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-PIPES UNION BUSH
800094680 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-RIGHT RADIATOR-CYLINDER PIPE
8000H1205 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-LEFT RADIATOR-CYLINDER PIPE
8000H1206 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-CLAMP HOP8-12/22
8A0099475 (u. 6) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

HOSE. WATER PUMP PR7 - SWM/AJP
8A0099708 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

CLAMP. HOSE PR7 - SWM/AJP
8B0099475 (u. 6) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-PUMP-THERMOSTAT PIPE
8000H1529 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-HEX FLANGE SCREW M6x1x12-CH8
ZH0067545 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-PUMP BODY
8000H1958 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

GASKET CAP PR7 - SWM/AJP
800027122 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SWM-NUT M5x0.8x6-CH8
2700056443 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

OBSOLETE - MO00A01955 SWM- IMPELLER
MO0OP01959 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

SEAL. WATER PUMP (8X16X10) - 2 - SWM/AJP

MO00P01958 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

OBSOLETE - MO00A01955 : SWM-WATER PUMP FLANGE MOUNTING

MO00P01957 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

WATER PUMP ASSEMBLY WITHOUT GASKET: M000P01959 - SWM/AJP

MOOOA01955 (u. 1)

BEARING. BALL 12X28X8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
800034317 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

OBSOLETE

OBSOLETE



2019 - SUPERDUAL T (SILVER)

CENTRAL POWERSPORTS

O-RING PR7 - SWM/AJP

43 800040007 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T
WATER PUMP ASSEMBLY WITHOUT GASKET: MOOOP01959 - SWM/AJP
MOO0OA01955 (u. 1)

44
PENDING - MO0O0OA01955 : SWM-WATER PUMP SHAFT
MOO0OP01956 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

a5 BUSH 8X6.4X6 PR7 - SWM/AJP
161795501 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

a6 SCREW TE MBX1X30 CH8 PR7 - SWM/AJP
700062730 (u. 3) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

a7 SWM-SELF LOCKING FLANGE NUT M6x1x7-CH10
700044240 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

18 SWM-THERMOSTAT-RADIATOR PIPE
8000H1202 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

29 SWM-RADIATOR PROTECTION
FOOOP01421 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

50 SWM-LH RADIATOR PROTECTION
FOOOP01423 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

51 SWM-BY-PASS PIPE
8000H1203 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

5 WATER PUMP ASSEMBLY WITHOUT GASKET: MOOOP01959 - SWM/AJP
MOO00AQ01955 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

53 SWM-EXPANSION TANK COVER
FOO0P02219 (u. 1) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

54 SWM-WATER TANK COVER SPACER

FO00P02251 (u. 2) - SUPERDUAL - X, T

Central Powersports Distribution - Last modification: 2023-11-03



